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2016 Data
Hawaii

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

100
369
575
17

1,205
5,184

$3,971,900
$18,036,200
$14,947,900

$833,400
$76,093,300

$135,168,200

$54,246,600
$175,371,400
$157,209,600

$9,779,000
$241,689,800
$446,091,900

Total 7,450 $249,050,900 $1,084,388,300

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

3,097
1,235

72
502
277
132
520
221
309
82
0

$64,279,700
$71,426,600
$5,592,600

$21,808,800
$13,788,900
$4,272,900

$36,240,300
$6,576,500

$20,058,600
$8,119,500

$0

$187,156,700
$141,217,300
$15,075,500

$124,105,100
$212,341,800
$12,014,600

$134,933,500
$17,064,600
$62,446,000
$12,948,600

$0
Total 6,459 $252,628,100 $921,652,700

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

141
2,168

63
633
263
643
289
793
168
73
82

$7,216,500
$120,906,300

$4,979,700
$29,592,800
$9,912,500

$24,938,000
$22,369,800
$25,286,200
$10,833,500
$6,116,800
$2,127,400

$7,985,200
$210,799,100
$13,441,700

$208,271,500
$101,458,000
$58,959,800
$99,375,800
$65,335,200
$33,819,700
$14,690,600
$4,552,700

Total 5,323 $264,460,500 $820,003,600

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 19,232 $766,139,500 $2,826,044,600

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $192,851,900
State Taxes $161,260,000 $17,151,100
Total Taxes $354,111,900 $17,151,100


