The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Hawaii



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	100	\$3,971,900	\$54,246,600
Meat	369	\$18,036,200	\$175,371,400
Poultry	575	\$14,947,900	\$157,209,600
Hides, Skins and Offal	17	\$833,400	\$9,779,000
Wholesaling and Distribution	1,205	\$76,093,300	\$241,689,800
Retail Sales	5,184	\$135,168,200	\$446,091,900
Total	7,450	\$249,050,900	\$1,084,388,300

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	3,097	\$64,279,700	\$187,156,700
Business and Personal Services	1,235	\$71,426,600	\$141,217,300
Construction	72	\$5,592,600	\$15,075,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	502	\$21,808,800	\$124,105,100
Manufacturing	277	\$13,788,900	\$212,341,800
Retail	132	\$4,272,900	\$12,014,600
Transportation & Communication	520	\$36,240,300	\$134,933,500
Travel and Entertainment	221	\$6,576,500	\$17,064,600
Wholesale	309	\$20,058,600	\$62,446,000
Government	82	\$8,119,500	\$12,948,600
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	6,459	\$252,628,100	\$921,652,700

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	141	\$7,216,500	\$7,985,200
Business and Personal Services	2,168	\$120,906,300	\$210,799,100
Construction	63	\$4,979,700	\$13,441,700
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	633	\$29,592,800	\$208,271,500
Manufacturing	263	\$9,912,500	\$101,458,000
Retail	643	\$24,938,000	\$58,959,800
Transportation & Communication	289	\$22,369,800	\$99,375,800
Travel and Entertainment	793	\$25,286,200	\$65,335,200
Wholesale	168	\$10,833,500	\$33,819,700
Government	73	\$6,116,800	\$14,690,600
Other	82	\$2,127,400	\$4,552,700
Total	5,323	\$264,460,500	\$820,003,600

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	19,232	\$766,139,500	\$2,826,044,600

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$192,851,900	
State Taxes	\$161,260,000	\$17,151,100
Total Taxes	\$354,111,900	\$17,151,100

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016